EMNTERPRISES

CUSTOMER TRANSACTION HISTORY REPORT

FROM DATE : 2022-01-01 | TO DATE : 2025-08-26

DEBATOR: N111-NIDU MOTORS - KANATTEWEWA

REF # DATE DESCRIPTIC REMARKS CREDIT DEBIT BALANCE

BL-4940 2025-03-28 SALE P100-PMPT 28,570.00 0 28,570.00
TT|01/04/2025

BP-2865 2025-04-24 PAYMENT /68147 0 28,570.00 0.00

BL-4941 2025-03-28 SALE P100-PMPT 13,310.00 0 13,310.00
TT|01/04/2025

BP-2865 2025-04-24 PAYMENT 1 4c681147 0 6,630.00 6,680.00

BD-1588 2025-04-24 DISCOUNT  16%@4940,4941 0 6,730.00 -50.00

BD-1694 2025-05-21 DISCOUNT OP REMOVE 0 -50.00 0.00

BL-5025 2025-04-08 SALE P40-PMPT 11,600.00 0 11,600.00
TT|22/04/2025

BP-2930 2025-05-06 PAYMENT ) 20601133 0 9,750.00 1,850.00

BD-1628 2025-05-06 DISCOUNT  16%@5025 0 1,850.00 0.00

BL-5090 2025-04-22 SALE P70-PMPT 27,214.00 0 27,214.00
TT|15/05/2025

BP-3035 2025-05-21 PAYMENT ) cctni157 0 22,100.00 5,114.00

BD-1693 2025-05-21 DISCOUNT  16%@5105,5090 0 5,154.00 -40.00

BD-1694 2025-05-21 DISCOUNT OP REMOVE 0 -40.00 0.00

BL-5091 2025-04-22 SALE P70-PMPT 44,605.00 0 44,605.00
TT|05/05/2025

BP-2994 2025-05-17 PAYMENT 1 cee7156 0 37,500.00 7,105.00

BD-1666 2025-05-17 DISCOUNT  16%@5091 0 7,137.00 -32.00

BD-1694 2025-05-21 DISCOUNT OP REMOVE 0 -32.00 0.00

BL-5105 2025-04-24 SALE P98-PMPT 5,000.00 0 5,000.00
TT|15/05/2025

BP-3035 2025-05-21 PAYMENT ) ccto157 0 5,000.00 0.00

BL-5189 2025-05-15 SALE P33-PMPT 6,375.00 0 6,375.00
TT|05/06/2025

BP-3210 2025-07-03 PAYMENT . 10148 0 4,660.00 1,715.00

BD-1764 2025-07-03 DISCOUNT  16%@5198,5189 0 1,730.00 -15.00

BL-5198 2025-05-16 SALE P41-PMPT 4,440.00 0 4,440.00
TT|05/06/2025

BP-3210 2025-07-03 PAYMENT 1 47801148 0 4,440.00 0.00

BL-5286 2025-05-27 SALE P108-PMPT 3,600.00 0 3,600.00
TT|06/06/2025

BP-3223 2025-07-08 PAYMENT 1 cesei156 0 3,600.00 0.00

BL-5315 2025-05-31 SALE P0O2-PMPT 10,640.00 0 10,640.00
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